


RILL IN AND iGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

o7 *°
CITY of POKITLARD

Portland, Maine,
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for o permit fo install the following heating, cooking or power cquipment i accord-

a.ce with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location 62Arca.d1.a St Use of Building. . elling . .o Stories i Qﬁﬁ‘glﬂi“g
Name and address of owner of appliance Mre.Sandora. .. o BB e
Installer’s narae and address. . Realty 0iL.Con 380, Lincoln St .S 1 ortlami tephone

General Description of Work
forced hot..water ... .

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Lotation of appliance ... - pagemenb.. .. .. Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? oo
1{ so, how protected? e e e [T Kind of fuel? ...
Minimum distance to purnable material, from top of appliance of casing top of furnace ... [ TR
From top of smoke pipe e From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance
Gize of chimney RUE e . Other connections to same flue
1f gas fired, o vented? o TR Rated maximum

Wil sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance t0 insure proper and safe combustion? e

IF OIL BURNER )
Name and type of buraer . TLALE. e v o .. Labelled by underwriters’ {aboratories? . yes..
Will operator te always in attendance? .o s oo Daes oil supply tine {ced from top oF bottom of tank? . bottom
Type of floor lieneath burner . ..conerete .. ... Sizeof vent P - LN e s
Location of oil storage - - = pasement. . .. Nuher and capacity of tauks
Low water shut oft e e MaKe . e o e
Will all tanks be more tha . How many td nks enclosed? .

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace BUFHEES coor oo oeess e e

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appiiance < - =T .. Awy purnable material in floor surface or bencath?
1 so, how protected? . .. Height of Legs, if any
Skirting at bottom of appliance? . Distance to combustible material fromn top of appliance?
From front of applisnee .. . Fromtop of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue oo Coreenerres . e e s
1s hood to be provided? . e peosrenes 1f so, how vented? . oo 0 Torced or gravity? v e s

If gas fired, how,vented? .o rreriseesenrant Rated maximum demand per hour . oo

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed? $5.00

Will there be in charge of the above work 2 person competent to
sen that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? . . YRS
Realty Oil
1

¢s 300 ;
-Signature of Installer ... i -

INSPECTION COPY




Octe 19, 1973
?/Uﬂk:
CMAY G 1473

Eeminder to Allan Soule:

A- Follow-up on 62 Arcadia Street
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Arcadia Street
Sept. 20, 1973

Mr. Todd Cartwrlight
P, Os Box 412
North Windham, Haine

DPear Mr. Cartwright! .

An inspector from this department raports that a 2-car

'garage owned by you at the above named location is '

structurally unsound. Ho reports that this garage wag

never ccuplately finished as there is no cutside weathax

 boarding. It is the inapactors cpinion that an excessive snow

1oad this winter could cause zarious damage ‘to this garags

and pussibly collapsae the entire building. ' '
_Now that wa have brought this to your attention it.is ’

hoped, that we may have your cooperation in this matter to

make this building structurally sound so that it meeots

Building Codo requirements. If you have any cuestions on the

above please do not hesitate to call thig offize. :

Very truly yours,

Ae Allan Scule "
rpsigtant Director
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT gy - 190

Class of Building or Type of Structure .. r st ot
Portiand, Maire, _dune b X970 .
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby applics for ¢ permil lo erect aller repair demolish install the following buslding structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Masne, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cily of Portland, plas,s and
submitted herewith and the following stecifications:

Dist. NOummmmmns

Lessee’s name and address .

Contractor's name: and address ..

ATCHIEECE s s ¢ s o 02

Last use

Material, . o+ e o NO: HOFIES oo o e

Other buildings on same | 1Y ————

Estimated cost $.. 1800w e Fee $.6600..
General Description of New Work

To construct R-car garage 24t x 26!

16! opening
4x8 header -~ boxed truss

11 is undersiood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be laken oul scparalely by and in
the name of the heating contraclor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO  owner .

Details of New Work
1s any plumbing involved in this work? . .. Is any electrical work involved in this WOrk? e e e ee
Height average grade to top of T FLEC—— . Height average grade to highest point of r00f. ...
Size, {ront..24L. depth NO. SLOFES wn e SOIIA OF filled land?...50334...........earth or rock? ..earkh....
Material of foundation .GQR Thickness, top . .. bottom cellar ..
Material of underpinning .. Height Thickness weumss wm
Kind 0f 1007 o PG o Rise per foot lf(«...IO0ﬁ.,!}.ﬁ’,...ma,??.ﬁ.‘.g.‘.Qm\,'..‘.lé':
No. 0f CRIINNEYS L om0 Material of chimneys. Of HRNE oo KT
Framing tumber-—Kind pemlock . Dressed or full size? w..be

Corner posts " Sills. Size ..
GATARES v e oo DR o SV P p—— _ Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-24" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. conerete. ..., ] 1T I e ,3d . ., roof trusaef. ...

(Un centers: 1st floor.. ; , 3rd , roof Gendron's

Maximum span: 1st floor. roof

1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height? ..
If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot....0)., to be accommodated....&.number commercial cars to be accommodated

Will autemobile repairing te done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?...
Wil there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? .. J&

S
Todd Gartwright

-
Signature of owner LY 7 Q¢
INSPECTION COPY




AT TRCTIET
FILL IN AND SION WITH INR p[‘lRMIi ‘.:’Qi{:d
10048
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR <UL 23 1959

HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPHENT T
CIY o! PORTLAND

Portland, Maing, .....sT0Ly..23,.1.958
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, »0rTLAND, ME,

The undersigned hereby applies for o permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the Tity of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location ......58: Argadia 3t Gvmeereere Use of Building.....Dwelling . ....... No. Stories ... g}‘;";ﬁg’hjm@
Name and address of owner of appliance ... .Partland..Construction Go.,..234. Hiddle. Sl o .

Installer’s name and address e Portlend. Gas. Ii, ¢ Log,y.5. Tempde. 5., .. Telephone .......... ... .

General Description of Work
To install .gas~fired. GP-15~WE MNatianal hat.waner.balier... .. ..

IF HEATER, OR FOWER BOILER
Location of appliance
1f so, how protected? .... b .+ .. Kind of fuei?
Min:mun distance to burnahle material, fram top of appliance or casing top of furnace
"oz top of smcke pipe .......151...... From front of appliance vyl o ... From sides or back of appliance .. .......31....
# - of chitney five ........ 8312 en... Other connections to same flue ... ..... BONE- -+« ccccvomrmrrrrernns sorroees et s

If ges fired, how vented? v SHATIE R ewsrnsss oennnee. Rated maxitnum demand per hour
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? e Yus.

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner wererieas v e Labelled by underwriters’ lahoratories? .
Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? .
Type of floor beneath burner .......c.ooooooov.orvcorirenn, reerenranses oo Size of vent pipe

Lecation of oil storage
Low water shut off ..... -
Will all tanks be more than five fec: from any flame?

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners .............. Heeree st

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or Leneath? ... rereeres s e
If so, hiow protected? ........., . Height of Legs, if any

Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?

From front of appliance ..................cooen..... .. From sides and back ... . ......... . ...... From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue ..... .. prermanes ... Other connections to same flue ........... .o oo -
Is hood to be provided? ....oe covvnrionreeerrsreeenne IE 50, howw vented ? ... Forced or gravity? .......... .
If gas fired, how vented? ... Rated maximum demand per hour .........

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIP.MENT COR SPECIAL INFORMATION

e BUrnace. s uquipped. wdth. device. hich. widl. autematically. shub of £ all sges supply

------------~'_'.-n-~cuse"-pi-J;o’ew-f-lwne---i:sne:cbi-ngllishe‘dwww ....... RPN e

s PAMIeLIEbIe) bubrbes basenbess tensesabe Sean siss . L T T P P PP T

e

Atnount of fee enclosed? ...2,00.. «...($2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc,, in sume
building at same time.)

" APPROVED: .

" '\/ ' ! ) .( ) ’,’( e 9/ 5 1(/ Will there be in charge of the above wark a person competent to

ses sediaiin

sce that the State and City regrirements pestaining thercto are

observed? ... g .
Portland Gas Light Co,

D T T P T T T T P ey P LT S T R PP O PP PR

MAINE PAINTING CO, /
Signaturs of Installer &k‘ A
INSPECTION COPY 7 f Byv sl




Class of Building o7 Type of SHUCHT o 0

Portland, Klaing, - e, By.#

To the 1NSPE(‘TOR OF BUIL'DH\’GS PORTLAND, MAINE
p lu fore? permit 10 ere ot alter-repo’ gip-gomotish install th the
s of the State @ of Mai c, the Buildi ng C
b1 vtted hemmth and the fvllowmg specifi icalions:

W:t‘\m Fire Limits?
1 1ddle s ..

The undemgned here
g wipment is accordance wit)
Icmd plans and spemﬁcanons,
Location 58'32P repdia. 5"'
Owner's fame and 2ddress e - &

Lessee’s name and

Architect -

Proposed use of ‘ouddmg
Last use -

Matexial ...

Other bnlding 0
Eshmatcd cost $. -

To construct 1.5t

Iiis undetstood that this perimit does nob include installation of heating apporatus qwhich is fo be 1@
MIT TO 188 T

thg name of the heating contracto?. owners

Deiails of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in {his work? .. 1 e . Isany electrical work inv

Is connection 0 e made to public seW . 16 not, what is proposed for sewage?

Torm notice sent?
_ Height average gradeto highes point of robf ..
1i

Has septic tank notice been sent?

. ....3.0 .............

5lat Iﬁé&o&tgs' below SQPM filled tand? .. S0
_Thickness, top 124, bottom - L2

Height

Height average grade £ to

LN depth
Matenal oi ioundahon .88
Material of underpinaing «oer
Kind of roof .......’9}.\'.49.?.\...

No. of chimrieys -

... Risz per foot o€ o

Matem\ of ch\mneys....\?t.f.'.lck of lining .

Framing Lumbcr——}h mlogck . Dressed OF full size? Qo ..,.le.r"’q“
¥

Columns under gm\crs -
Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterit! walls?
Study (outside wallg and carrying part\twus) 9x4-16"
Juists and rafters: 1st floor
On centers?
1t OO .wreess et "

thickness of walls?

Maximum span’
1 one stoty puitding with masonry walls,

1t a Garage

No, cars now !a.ccommodated on same 1ot tu be accommodatcd

vepairing be done other than minor Tepairs t0 cars habitu:\lly sto

will automobiie
[ pr—

APPR%VJEES\)'. NE) 1S4 -\

PRSI vesarered
sessrisete IRRRPPPYTLILL

n.lnlnonu-nnun-u-u....n---ouu-unnnuuc-n.uunuu.

observed? w es

M-.—-———_’__,’-——""‘nn }?Orv
7 ot

Signature of oWner B ¢

nm--.-.-.....................u-....... IRSTRITT

FPIRITITLLL

lNSPEGTlON CoeY

followmg buslding m.;cm;'a

Code and Zoning Ordmance of the City of Porb

. Dist. Now e womeee
. Tc\ephone 10
 Tlephone e
_ Telephone ...

. No.of sheets .\1’

Ben ot separately by ond in

carth of rock?

ph-\lt C.LE\.SS

h .Wat

l”  Kind of heat o

%ON\CI' &?SQS ....-.Ly_?.C6

Max. on centers o=

sills gy -

7 9"

0.C Bridging n evry ficor and flat roof span over g feet.
£ 27

er commcrcml cars to he accommodated..... -

red in the proposcd huilding?

Miscellaneous
Wilt work gequire disturbing of any tree on? public street?
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent t0
sce that the wstate and City requirements pertammg thereto are

and Constmction Corps

desderrett
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ity OF PORTLAND, MAINE

%’g‘ﬁwmﬁm’ig

\’n‘:ﬁéf)
LOCATION

Portlond Lcﬂatmction Corpe
23], Bdle vt
Fhis i tn certify oo
—changed as to use under Building Permit No. 59f‘ 636
substandially to requirements of Zoning
occupancy of use, limited or otherwise, 85 iridicated below.
PORT(ON OF BUILDING OR PRIMIGES

Issued 0

Hativs
Limitiag Conditions:

This centificate supusedes

“certificate lssuc
2/ // A

Approved:
(L
Impmw

Depastment of Building

the building, premises, or pas

Inspection

gf Grenpansy
5g-62 hrevdia Ste
1959

built—sltezed

Date of Issue Hoverbar &,

therzof, at the above locaticn,

, has lad final inspection, has been fournd to confou

Ordinance and B\uldmg Code of the City, end i3 heteby appeoved fod

ApprOVED OCCUPANCY

One family dwolling honss

@Y AP

Imj;ectcr oy Bhil;'ing:

Jofoy ofrfel ¥
Nothe: This certificats tdsntifies lawhu use of
awuer Lo owner when pro;cﬂ.y ohlnuu hands.

bulléing or promises, and ought to bo gransterred from
Copy Wil ke mmlnhed to awner u?

21eunve for one dollam







CERTIFICATE
OF
COMPLIANCE

December 12, 1979V/
CITY OF PORTLAND
Department of Neighborhood Conservation

Housing Inspections Division
Telephone: 775-5451 - Extension 448 - 358 /*/

Ann S. & Sundy T, Sandora
62 Arcadia Street
Portland, Maine 04103

Re: Premises located at _62 Arcadia Street, Portland, Maine NCP-ED 427-F=3

Dear My, & Mrs. Sandora:

A re-inspection of the premises noted above was made on _December 11, 1979
by Housing Inspector Wing .

This is to certify that you have complied with our request to correct the violation
of the Municipal Coles relating to housing conditions as described in our "Notice
of Housing Conditiors" dated 6/11/79 .

Thank you for your cooperation and your efforts to help us maintain decent, sate
and sanitary housing for all Portland residents.

i
|
l
f
j
|
i
t
i
|

In order to aid in the preservation of Portland's existing housing
inventory, it shall be the policy of this department to inspact
each residential building at least once every five years.

Although a property is subject to re-inspection at any time during
the said five year period, the next regular inspection of this
property is scheduled for December 19¢4 .

Sincerely yours,
Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director
Neighborhood Conservation

\, - @1

By__ Nad [ ¢ L Aptata
Lyle Df&ﬁB&es, \
Chief of Housing Inspections

Inspector, %M%«,Q {I/JM

M. Ying vy

. dud

s,

g e s
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NOTICE OF HOUSING CONDITIONS

pran {
City of Portland M [
Department of Neighvorhood Conserva ion - to -~ Ch.-Bl.-Lot: 427-P-3
Housing Inspections Division ﬁMU/ Location: 62 Arcadia s;reéﬁ’
Tel. 775-5451 - Ext, 358 - 448 [).”/"'7? ‘toject: NCP~East Deoring .

) DATE ! Igsued: 6-11~79 )

Ann 8. & Sundy T. Sandora . Expired: 9-11-79 T
62 Arcadia Stveet
Portland, Maine 04103

LA
LERY

(RS e

Dear Mg, & lirs. Sandora:

An examination was made of the premises at 62 Arcadia Strest , Portland,
Maine, by Housing Inspector Hing _ Violations of Municipal Codes relating
to housing conditions were found as described in detail below.

,.
<

2

79 2 T 2

Tn accordance with provisions of the above mentioned Codes, you are requested to correct
these defects on or before Septembor 11, 1979 . You may contact this office to
arrange a satisfactory repair schedule if you are unable to make such repairs within the
specified time. We will assume the repairs to be in progress if we do not hear from you
within ten days from this date and, on reinspection within the time set forth above, will
anticipate that the premises have been brought into compliance with Code Standards.
Please contact this office if you have any questions regarding this notice.

S

-

H
i
T
EENY 3

PETTRRPIAC, SO

Your cocperation will help this Department in its goal to maintain all Portland residents
in decent, safe and sanitary housing.

‘

Very truly yours,
Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director
el hborhooq:ponservation

3
£
1
5

s

P ~ YOy \-
Inspector"fzm/:,/ s Fo By, Lt (’\D Of ' ’L'”’L! Sing
M, Wing /// ‘ Lyle D.\Noyes, |\

L Chief of Housing Inspections

T e

EXISTING VIOLATIONS OF CHAPTER 307 - '"MINIMUM STANDARDS _FOR HOUS ING" - Section(s)

s

/J"’%‘mﬁwﬁwm ~odddngr— — Lag
2l o7 -3

As an enargy congervation mesdure, you may wigh to inatall ingulation.
We suggest you contact the Cigy of Portland Building Inspection Departuent, 389 Congrees

Street - tel, 775-5451 - to determine if any of the {tems listed above requize 8 building
or altezation pormit.

D L i
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““&EINSPECTION RECOMMENDATIONS

INSPECTOR _// /4/,’;7/0

i

LOCATION /7 X /7//k/! alla St
PROJECT _ A" K- Fas ])eem?fa;;
ONER Mk Y A s S amcdore

NOTICE OF HOUSING CONDITIONS HEARING NOTICE
issued Expired Issued Expired

FINAL NOTICE
Issued Expired

@77 \§-y-75

A reinspection was made of the ahove premises and I recommend the following action:

DATE ALL VIOLATiONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED

| S

1% POSTING RELEASE

% / Send "CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE"
7 w

2075

SATISFACTORY Rehabilitation in Progress

Time Extended To:

Time Extended To:

Time Extended To:

UNSATISFACTORY Progress
Send "HEARING NOTICE"

"FINAL NOTICE"

"NOTICE TO VACATE'"

POST Entire

POST Dwelling Units

UNSATISFACTORY Progress
"LEGAL ACTION" To Be Taken

INSPECTOR'S REMARKS:

2l 4l . omndsloh

INSTRUCTIONS TO INSPECTOR:

g o LT VO U

R N




City of Portland NEIGHBORHOOD CONSERVATTON

STRUCTURE INSPECTION SCHEDULE

Q

Housing Inspection Division

1) Insp, Name MM/%Q

— —_— -
 Type | 4 PEOJACedsﬂ:iléé§rﬂ§=Cha££__§Z§l-}7‘Lot

__~I§)SecT§:N57-

8!Census:Trag£_

19)B1k.

fLO)Insp. 11)Form No.
A

gélﬁ /)_)}gg_j 3)Ins
L (T
Lzzﬁ_éz;.__rsﬁ

(2. &

14)Suff7{155n1re95.

18)0uner ot Agént; "

16\§treet Name
B S,

——_17)St.Design.

FSun v

c¢adia,_
Ziﬁfﬁie:? -:Q:i Aveandd FPo ‘o

S e
e
[ 19)Status  20y81d57 Rt

—,
Z»:——&&Q_Ql-ur 1
22)City and State 724 A

i st et e e —
2390 Units[ 24306: B s 35y R

00 o

t:l 26)0cc.R.U~ng22§o.Oc up
AN i f
33

a Ht—% _28)Com'T U,

Zip Code: 7 y/o_.?

|_29)B1dz Typel

30)Stories] 31)Cons E

- e S N

i
C.H.J 34)Photd! 35)Zoned For|36)Actual Tand Use [373D.D.
My ' g 5= L

ol. '

39)Disp.

bt

. 13270, 3.

No. Reme

y | Cond,

Vidlation Description

NO.

38) Lks . Ad. Bth_Rac,
Yes No 3
~TFL.

" TRoom

Loc. | Type

Resp,
Party

Area
Type

Code Sect.
Viol,

I oL,

Reri. Date

L -{.:@..-J-Mi- Sidin
& Jﬂlggohf&

N7z

Grave

WAY 2

“e_

K| ean

J8s| 2.

Y
!
]
i

34

= ————

—

)

) ]
—~————I—~~.—~-—-’
! i o
I ) ] .
! ! |

[0u _as G g

e e

v B e B A




T
City of Portland

Department of Neighborhood Conservation Housing Inspection Div'Lsio‘

DWELLING UNIT SCHEDULE

(1) INSP, DATE 2) INSP. 3) FORtIv{ NO.

l_/‘i v I -
f 1 i ] }
/R VeVl |
.4)  TENANT' S’ NAM

] y o |

ME , { T 57 Fir_#| 6)Location|7)Rma, Tp.|8)#kms | 9)#Peo.| 10)#AI1"d, [T1)SIp,]

. Y | , d

L ﬁ AnE , U___ ./ 2 71 F & G

i2)Child] 13)Chi1di 14) ElS)Rent 16)uer. {17)Furn.| 18)Heat| 19)Rot | 20)Dual 21)Ck*ng {22)Lav,|23)Bath

Inder 105 __1-6 i .
: [ L OFE ez 1 ves | 16 _1&2

|

6 _| __ Coa. Water Egress
| |
! ! 7Room Afea Resp. Code Sect.| Violation
Remeg_y_J_gond. Violation Location! Type Type Party Violated Rem, -Date

PORRT Mtk o LV et O

T o
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ity of Portland DEPARTMENT OF NEIGHBORHOOD GONSERVATION Housing Inspection Division

5 o STRUCTURE INSPECTION SCHEDULE 1) Insp. Name AL 000
O/ Psi Ep7 saty - -
2)Insp.Datel| 3)Insp, Type|4)Proj.Code | 5)Assr's:Chart | 6)Bl.]7)lot] 8)Census: Tract 9381k I 10)Insp, 11)Form No.
7/ /791 PR 7P E. [ vy ¥2.7 E [ 31 R3.00 F17 /7 9 oy
12 YHous® No. [13)Sec.H.No,{14)Suff.|15)Direct,] 16)Street Name 17)St.Design, ’

b2 Hréadia SFregy- ‘
18)Owner or Agent: sMr_ St/a dly 7t _Sasdpra 19)Status  20)Bldg's Rat,

21)Address: (b 2 Arcodio  Street &O ‘ /

22)City and State: Forf/lswd. Afe, Zip Code: A¥/07%

23)D,Units |24)0cc,I* U.s}25)Rm,Units}{26)0cc.R.U,5[27)No,Occupants $28)Com' L 1. | 29)Bldg, Type [30)Stories 31)Const.Mac; 32)0.Bs
/ D E W /

V4 /
33)C.H,| 34)Photo | 35)Zoned For|36)hctual Land Use}37)D,D,!38)Lks,Ad.Bth.Fac,| 39)Disp. | 40)Closing Date
~5 KE Yes No
Viel. Fl. Room | Area | Resp, | Code Sect,|Viol,
No. Remedy { Cond, Violation Description No. | Yoc.{ Type { Type | Party | Viol, Rem,Date

Standerd




